218-220 BRACKETT STREET

runant 1920s - Hander 1939 - The Confession 1920 Annie 1920



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT' DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date June 24 , 19	9 <u>80</u>
	Receipt and Permit number A 5	1243
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, M. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National	electrical installations in accordance with the law Electrical Code and the following specifulations:	s of
OWNER'S NAME: Steven & Karen Leary	ADDRESS: FEE	5
OUTLETS: Switches Plugmels	d ft. TOTAL	
mixmithee. /mimber /		
Incondescent Flourescent (not	strip) TOTAL	
Strip Fleurescent ft		
SERVICES: Overhead × Underground Tempor	rary TOTAL amperes	0
METERS: (number of) 3		
Fractional		
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:		
Oil or Gas (number of units)		
COLEMN CLAT OF INDICEPTAL HEATING.		
Oil or Cas (by a main hoiler)		
Oil on Coc (by congrete units)		
	S	
APPLIANCES: (number of)	TYP. A TYp. about	
Ranges	Water Heaters Disposals	
Cook Tops	Dishwashers	
Wall Overs	Compactors	
Tions	Others (denote)	
TOTAL		
REFERENCE T ARTHOTIC: (mumbon of)		
Branch Panels		
Transformers		
Air Conditioners Central Unit		
Signs 20 sq. it. and under		
Over 20 sq. ft.		
Swimming Pools Above Ground		
In Ground		
Fire/Purglar Alarms Residential		
Commercial		
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under	
Circus, Fairs, etc		
Alterations to wires		
Rangire ofter fire		
Emergency Lights, battery		
Emergency Generators		
-	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PE	RMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 3,	50
tatepperion.		
INSPECTION: Will be ready on ready , 19_; or	r Will Call	
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Q F & F Service	Λ -	
ADDRESS: 52 Fessenden		
TEL.: 774-2020	/ / /	
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 2533	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	- (1/0 DX X/W	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE CCPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

U

(6 . 7 . 7 . 7

The North

Date Issued August 13, 1969 Portland Plumbing Inspector	Owne Owne	ation For State of Bld r's Add	g.: M. Porter		T NUMB	ER G31
By ERNOLD R GOODWIN	Plumb	REP'L	iben Kats	D	ate: Aug	ut.13, 196
SY LINGLE IN GOODWIN	- NEW	REP L			NO.	FEE
App. First Insp.	1	<u></u>	SINKS		7	2.00
Date \$ () 2/6/5	1		LAVATORIES		7	2,00
1.0	<u> </u>		TOILETS		1	2.00
y Signature State of the State	1_1_		BATH TUBS		1	2.00
App./Final/Insp.			SHOWERS			
31.01.0			DRAINS FLOOR	SURFAC	E	
Date 8 138/67			HOT WATER TANKS			
y management as the ter-			TANKLESS WATER HEAT	ERS		
Type of Bidg.			GARBAGE DISPOSALS			
			SEPTIC TANKS			
□ Commercial			HOUSE SEWERS			
Residential			ROOF LEADERS		<u> </u>	
Single			AUTOMATIC WASHERS			
☐ Multı Family	-		DISHWASHERS			
☐ New Construction			OTHER			
☐ Remodeling	!				<u></u>	
170.00 to						
				TO	TAL	8,60

ngt.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

To the INSPECTOR	390 mm	*		AOIL MEM !
The section (OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.	Portlane	I, Maine, October 15,	l Gen
accordance ental 1	I hereby applies for a permit was of Maine, the Building Code street		,	1902
	nus of Maine, the Building Cast	install the following	heating	
Location 220 Brack	ott Street	e of the City of Port	land, and the fall	er equipment in
Name and add		Ilsa of D. "	מיסן	ecifications:
Cont audiress of or	wner C. J. Pannell, ddress H. J. Higgins, 60	220 Bruste tt m	dworthing house	
Contractor's name and a	ddress H. J. Higgins Co	pro brackett St.		. 6
				ard
_	General Dec	scription of Work	Telephone	P 4152
To install 01	1 Burning Equipment	or Pulling of Work		THING
	o -darbaent		" CECK	ELANED.
Is hones.	L Eurning Equipment IF HEATER, POWER BO to be in cellar? Yes If not, ater or equipment (concrete floor	\TT	CHON BENTE	41h.
as heater or source of heat	IF HEATER, POWER BC to be in cellar? Yes If not, ater or equipment (concrete floor	TLER OR COOKING	DEVICEOUPER COSING	Chi At D.
Material of supports of he	ater on	which story	Kind of D. ONTE	JE 002 " " (C
Minimum distance to	IF HEATER, POWER BC to be in cellar? Yes If not, ater or equipment (concrete floor or combustible material, from to , from front of heat	or what kind	Concrete CRITICE	ar i
from to-	or combustible material, from to	na a f 1	SEOLIL.	
	or combustible material, from to from front of heat IF OIL	p of boiler or casing t	op of furnace.	
~	-, from front of heat	erfrom	n siden en 1	1
Nome	IF OIL	BURNER	sides of back of heater	
and type of burner	မ်နိုင်ဝ			
Will operator be always		-Labeled and approved	Lha Taux	
Location oil storage	attendance ?.	-Type of all control	by Underwriters' Laborate	ries ?yes
Will all a storage	attendance?	and the of our reed (gr	avity or pressure)_gravit	Y
noie than	SPVAN foot t	and capacity of t	anke 4 = 275 cm.1	
Amount of fee englands	7 on	How many tanks Gre	Droof-12	
building at annual	1.00 for one heater at	, III	brooted (
s at same time.)				
INSPECTION COPY	Signature of	Z/C	each add : mal heater,	etc., in same
	o mare of	Contractor C	He-Silius	60000
		0		-46

Ward Permit No. 347 Location 2 10 B Owner C 12/3 Date of permit Notif. closing-in Inspn. closing-in Final Notif. Final Inspn. 12/9/32 - 0.7 Cert. of Occupancy issued World NOTES 1 dot water Oil storage, Tank distance Vent pipo 11. Pipo cizes & majorial 12. Control yaive ... 13. Anh pil vont 14. Temp. or pressure 15. Instruction card 18. 10 auto wear Lette shot of

10/27/32- Everything
seemed to be C. Kwith
the exception of question
of whether valle in
feed line has pushed
which it case
of fire will melt and
close value. a fine
Banflant C-32-161

12//32- Finalle refre
to be installed today;
one has mathetion
cand to fook and
has taken them
from the flace
inea towner. In
12/2/32 Value not yet
changed - a first
12/9/32 Value put on.

2.

PERMIT TO INSTALL P	LUMBII	NG	220 mi Bennil			3107	14
	Address		-194 Brackett Street	Market	PE_PE	RMIT NUM	BER
	Installat	ion For		推進	85 <u>0</u>		
Date Issued 8-6-63	Owner	cf Bldg		Carrier in	-		
PORTLAND PLUMBING INSPECTOR	Owner'	. Addre					
	Plumbe	f:	Maurice Colton	Date:	<u>. 8-6.</u>		
By J. P. Welch	NEW	REP'L	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS		NUMBER	FEE	
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	7		SINKS		_1_	\$ 2.00	
		٦_	LAVATORIES		 1 -	2.00	
Date 8 -121 - [-		7	101LETS		1_1_	2.00	
13		1	EATH TUBS		1-1-	5.00	,
By J M Keer. J.			SHOWERS		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION	1		DRAINS		<u> </u>	ļ	•
Al INOTED THE A			HOT WATER TANKS		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
DoiglOSEPH P. WELCH	·		TANKLESS WATER HEATERS		<u> </u>		
Data OSEKH			GARBAGE GRINDERS			<u> </u>	- 3
_			SEPTIC TANKS		<u> </u>		. •
TYPE OF BUILDING	1	 	HOUSE SEWERS				_
COMMERCIAL		 	ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house of	drain)			_
☐ RESIDENTIAL		_				T	_
☐ SINGLE	<u> </u>	 -			T		_
MULTI FAMILY	}	┼			Ţ	T	_
NEW CONSTRUCTION		ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ				1	•
REMODELING	J. AND	LEAL	TH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTIO	N LTO	AL >	\$ 8,00	_
POI	GLAND	прис	Itt nat to 1 manual and 1 manual				

PERMINING POOR	PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING Addrass: 220 Brackett Strate		
Date 14/25/61	Installation For: Mrs. Hazel C. Paniell		
PORTLAND PLUMBING INSPECTOR	Owner's Address: 220 Brackett Street	·	
By J. P. Welch APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	Plumber: Portland Gas Light Company Date:	4/25/61	
Date 5-5-61 By D1/Lean APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION	NEW REP'L PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS SINKS LAYATORIES TOILETS BATH TUBS SHOWERS	NUMBER FE	<u> </u>
DOISEPH P. WELCH	DRAINS HOT WATER TANKS	1 \$ 2,	.00
TYPE OF BUILDING COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS GARBAGE GRINDERS SEPTIC TANKS		
SINGLE MULTI FAMILY NEW CONSTRUCTION	HOUSE SEWERS ROOF LEADERS (conn. to house drain)		
☐ REMODELING	ND HEALTH DEDT BILLIADING INSPECTION	1 \$ 2.	00

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

AP- 218-220 Brackett St.

Oct. 18, 1963

Mr. Raymond Legere 130 Dartmouth Street

cc to: Mrs. Hazel C. Pennell 220 Brackett St

Dear Mr. Legere:

Building permit for construction of a platform 4 feet by 4 feet at second floor level with a 3 foot wide stairway to the ground on rear of building is being issued subject to plans received and the following:

- 1. Since the third floor of this house does not have two means of egress complying with Building Code requirements permit is issued on the basis that rooms in the third story are not to be used in any way for living quarters.
- 2. Mr. Legers is to use a pipe foundation extending at least 4 feet below grade to support the stairs at the ground level. This foundation is to consist of two pipes not less than 3 inches in diameter and are to set on a stone or concrete footing.

Very truly yours,

Gerald E. Mayberry Deputy Building Inspection Director

GEM:m

CS-27

AP- 218-220 Brackett Street

Sept. 23, 1963

Brs. Mazel C. Pennell 226 : makett Street

cc to: Corporation Counsel. cc to: hr. haymond Logare 130 Dawtmonth Street

Dear Ers. Pennell:

ruilding permit for construction of a platform 4 feet by 4 feet at second floor level with 3-foot wide stairway to the ground on rear of building at the above named location is not issuable under the boning Ordinance necesses the platform will be only about 17 feet from the rear lot line instead of the minimum rear yard distance of 20 feet required by Section 7-B-1 of the Ordinance applying to the R-6 Residence Cone in which the property is located.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights in this matter. Accordingly we are certifying the case to the Corporation Counsel, to whose office in hoom 208, the appeal

Very truly jours,

Albert J. Sears building Inspection Eirector

AJS im

220 Erackett St.

September 18, 1963

Mr. Charles A. Pennoll 220 Brackett Street Kr. Raymond Legere 130 Dartmouth Street

Gentlemen:

Upon inspection of the plane at the above location we find that we will be unable to issue a building permit to construct the wood fire escape because it would encroach upon the 20 foot required rear yard upace which is a requirement of the Residence 6 lone in which the property is located.

If you desire to exercise your appeal rights in this matter then you will need to notify this office of your intentions, so that a letter certifying this matter can be written to the Corporation Counsel.

If the third floor is to be used now or in the future for living quarters there will need to be two widely separated means of egress. The means of egress would need to be such that it is not necessary to pass through a separate spartment. If this use of the third floor is contemplated allowances for agrees to this fire escape might be planned for at this time.

Very trul, yours,

Gerald S. Mayberry Deputy Building Inspection Director

GUN:m.

是



R6 RESIDENCE ZONA

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Cius of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Designal Maine Sept. 6, 1963

OCT 18 1963

Port land, Ma	ing	1.(11 01 2
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND	MAINE	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, th specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the follows a procession 220 Brackett et.	erect alter repair demolish install the fo e: Building Code and Zoning Ordinus vung specifications: Wishin Fire I im	ce of the City of Portland, plans and
Owner's name and address Giraties A Per	nell 220 Brackett Pt.	Tolonhana
Owner's name and address Cinarles A Por Will, Stand	C. Pennell,	Telephore
Contractor's name and address Raymond Lege	re 13) Dartmouth St.	Telephone 772-8512
Architect	Specifications Plans	yes No of cheets 1
Proposed use of buildingDwellir	<u> </u>	No. families 2
Last use	*	No. families
Material frame No. stories 2 Heat	Style of roof	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot		
Estimated cost \$ 200.00		Fee \$ 3,00
General D	escription of New Work	
Permit to change use from one to		
To construct outside wooden stair on rear of building.	way from second floor to g	round(10 high)
(Rooms in third story are not to		
Period Issued with !		Sermit Jesney .e
	DO Den l	" ained_10/8/63
It is understood that this permit does not include inst the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO	allation of heating apparatus which i	s to be taken out separately by and in
De	ails of New Work	
Is any plumbing involved in this work?		olved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer?	If not, what is proposed f	or sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent?		
Height average grade to top of plate		est point of roof
Size, frontNo. stories		
Material of foundationT		
Kind of roofRise per foot		
No. of chimneys Material of chimney	s of lining Ki	nd of heatfuel
Framing Lumber- Kind Dressed or fo		
Size Girder Columns under girde		
Stude (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-1		
	, 2nd, 3rd	
	, 2nd, 3rd	
	, 2nd	
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness	or waitsr	hight/
	If a Garage	
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be		
Will automobile repairing be done other than mino	r repairs to cars habitually stored in	the proposed building?
PROVED:	Misce	llaneous
9. E. M. W/ Balene	Will work require disturbing of a	my tree on a public street?
The same of the sa		above work a person competent to
***************************************	see that the State and City re	equirements pertaining thereto are
**************************************	observed?	
	Charles A Pennell	
3 301	haymor' Legere	
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner	by: Exelmos	Timero-

,7 m

NOTES Staking Out Notice worm Check Nouce Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Notif. anc

ŗ

Justained 10/8/63

DATE: October 8, 1963

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF Hazel C. Pennell

AT 218-220 Brackett Street

Public Hearing on the above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals.

BOARD OF APPEALS	vot	₿
	yes	NO
Franklin G. Hinckley	€ ×x)	{ }
Ralph L. Young	&x)	()
Harry M. Shwartz	600	()

Record of Hearing

No oppositions

CITY OF FORTLAND, MAINE EN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL,

Hazel C. Pennell sowner of property at 218-220 Brackett Street under the provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals to permit; construction of a platform 4 feet by 4 feet at second floor level with 3-foot wide stairway to the ground on tear of building This permit is resently not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the platform will be only about 1. feet from the rear lot line instead of the minimum rear yard distance of 20 feet required by Section 7-B-1 of the Ordinance applying to the R-6 Residence Zone.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

DECISION

After public, hearing held October 8, 1963 the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relief me granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance. the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement result in undue hardship and desirable relief may

it is, therefore, determined that such permit may

be issued.

BOARD OF APPEALS

Siting Chilitica as alig EN THE BOARD OF APPEALS Openhar 2, 1963 TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERNS The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber at City Hell, Portland, Heine, on Tuesday, Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 8, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell Cotober 1, 1963, at 4:09 p. m. to hear the appeal of Hazel C. Fennell C This permit is presently not issuable bucause the platform will be only about 17 feet from the rear lot line instead of the minimum rear yard distance of 70 feet required by Section 7-B-1 of the Ordinance applying to the Residence Zone in which the property to instead All persons interested either for or against this appeal will be heard at the shove time and place. Franklin G. Himskley Chaireon cc: Thomas A Cocroft, 214 Brackett Street
Minnie E. Joy Devisees, c/o Edwin H. Sanborn, Executor
85 Codman Street

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

DEPARTMENT OF BIJILDING INSPECTION



DIRECTOR
GERALD E. MAYBERRY
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

AF- 218-220 Brackett Street

3, m. 23, 1963

brs. Hazel J. Pennell 220 Brackett Street

cc to: Corporation Counsel cc to: 1r. Raymond Legere
130 Dartmouth Street

Dear irs. Pennell:

building permit for construction of a platform 4 feet by 4 fert at second floor level with 3-foot wide stairway to the ground on rear of building at the above named location is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the platform will be only about 17 feet from the rear lot line instead of the minimum rear yard distance of 20 feet required by Section 7-E-1 of the Ordinance applying to the R-6 Residence Lone in which the property is located.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights in this matter. Accordingly we are certifying the case to the Corporation Commel, to whose office in Room 208, City Hall, you or an authorized representative should go to file the appeal.

Very trul; yours.

Albert J. Seafy
Building Inspection Director

AJS:m

ALBERT J. SEARS

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

AP- 214-220 Brackett Street

Sept. 23, 1963

Mrs. Hazel C. Pennell 220 Brackett Street

/cc to: Corporation Counsel cc to: Ar. Haymond Logere 130 Cartmouth Street

Dear Mrs. Ponnell:

building permit for construction of a platform 4 feet by 4 feet at second floor level with 3-foot wide stairway to the ground on rear of building at the above named location is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the platform will be only about 17 feet from the rear lot like instead of the minimum rear yard distance of 20 feet required by Section 18-1 of the Ordinance applying to the R-6 Residence Cone in which the property is located. is located.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights in this matter. Accordingly we are certifying the case to the Corporation counsel, to whose office in Room 208, City Hall, you or an anthorized representative should go to file the appeal. the appeal.

edy truly yours.

Albert J. lears Building Inspection Director

AJS to

Pr post

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT



Class of Building or Type of Structure hird Class

PERMIT ISSUED

TAILS PO	Portland, Main	Cotober 28	1959	PITTE OF PORTLAN
To the INSPECTOR OF BU				CALL OF LOWITH
The undersigned hereby	applies for a permit to er	ect alter re pair demo	lish install the fol Zoning Ordinand	lowing building structure equipmen e of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted	herewith and the followi	ng specifications:	-	
				ts?yeg Dist. No
				Telephone
Lessee's name and address	***************************************	* ** / *** ****************************	········ ·····························	Telephone
Contractor's name and address	owner	····· - ·············		Telephone 3-8242
Architect	***************************************	Specifications	Plans	yes No. of sheets 1
Proposed use of building	पैठवी इस	271		No. families
Last use	2-car gar	age		No. families
Material frame No. stor	ies1 Heat	Style of r	oof	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot	dwelling			
Estimated cost \$ 15.00	eneder and			Fee \$ •50
	General De	scription of Ne	w Work	
To demolish des kell o	existing 2-car	garage.		Account the account
will be lest (9 x 16"		to by Karton o	Heliot rod	on other half of garege
Maria oc Toto () To To		- certaint ne mini	ant comment	
It is understood that this permit	ten Elle does not include install	r Leach of leating app	10 – 30 – 5 baralus which is	to be taken out separately by and i
the name of the heating contracto	r. <i>PERMIT TO BE</i>	S ISSUED TO	owner	
	Detai	ils of New Wos	.lr	
Is any plumbing involved in th				ved in this work?
				r sewage?
				t point of roof
Size, front depth	No. stories .	solid or fille	d land?	earth or rock?
Material of foundation	Thic	ckness, top	bottom	cellar
Kind of roofsbed-	Rise per foot	Roof coveri	no Asq	halt Class C Hot. Joh.
No. of chimneys	Material of chimneys	of lining	 Kin	d of heat fue!
Framing Lumber-Kind	Dressed or full	size?	. Corner posts .	Sills
Size Girder C	olumns under girders	Si	ze	Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carry	ing partitions) 2x4-16"	O. C. Bridging in	every floor and	flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:				roof 233
On centers:	1st fioor			
Maximum span:	1st floor	, 2nd		roof 9±7
If one story building with mas				height?
No som na communitation		If a Garage	_	
				cial cars to be accommodatedn
will automobile repairing be d	one other than minor re	epairs to cars habit	ually stored in t	the proposed building? nona
ROYED;			Miscell	aneous
(9)V-1117/59-1	$\Im \Omega \mathcal{X} \perp$	Will work require	disturbing of an	y tree on a public street?no
~,- 111013 r c				pove work a person competent to
***************************************				uirements pertaining thereto are
		observed?yes		per mining moreto an
- 4.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Charles A Per		
01	<u></u> !		_ ^	
INCREATION CORM	by	T: Sel 1	10/4/	named-
Signo	iture of owner	- ENGLISE	111	COST PECTES

Fm.

NOTES Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued 11-29-59 Bldg to far inal Notif. gone to save any 5 standard Pleaned owner - to demolish on tire Alda Wat started Qi-April bigreds sons At 4-13-60 Only port. our. 5/0w. GP 5-16-20 About the gone 5-23-60 1, 3/3 1.000 7-12-60 Completed (10

The first of the Appendix of the control of the first and the control of the cont

-16 A

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

October 30, 1.959

Mr. Charles A Pennell 220 Brackett St. Portland Maine

Dear Sir:

AJS/H

With relation to permit applied for to demolish a building or it is unlawful to portion of building at 220 Brackett St. it is unlawful to commence demolition work until a permit has been issued from this depart-

Section 6 of the ordinance for rodent and vermin control provides: "It shall be unlawful to demolish any building or structure unless provision is made for rodent and vermin eradication. No permit for the demolition of a building or structure shall be issued by the Building Inspector until and unless provisions for rodent and vermin eradication have been carried out under supervision of a pest control operator registered with the Health Department.

The building permit for demolition cannot be issued until the provisions of this section has been satisfied. It is the obligation of owner or demolition contractor or both to take up with the Health Department the matter of complying with this section, being prepared to inform that department what registered pest control operator is to be employed.

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Sears

Inspector of Buildings

Eradication of this building has been completed.



Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

	PATIS V	Portland, June 8	n _a 12)I .	
	To the				
	INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:				
	The undersigned appli	es for a permit to alter the	following-described build	ing:	
	Location, 220 Brackett St.			<u></u>	
	Location, 220 Brackett St. Name of owner is? Mrs. C. J. Pennall	Addres	J,	***********	
	Name of mechanic Nayden & Dingwall		169 Clark St.		т.
	Name of architect is? Material of building is? Wood Style of roof	Mansard	Slat	e	ָת ת
	Material of building is? Style of roof	?Materia	or rooming	2	₽ ' S
Descrip-	Size of building, feet front? 22; feet rear?	15; feet deep?	of stores?		
tion of	Size of L, feet long?; feet wide?	; teet night No	terial of foundation?	S	
h	No. of feet in height from sidewalk to highest point of Thickness of external walls?	Distance from line of str	et? Width of street?		N N
Present		How many familia	 Number of stores 	7	ST.
Bldg.	What was the building last used for F. & R. Nature of egress?	Size of lot front?	; rear?; deep?		m
	Building to be occupied for Dwellijg	after alteration.	Estimated cost? \$ 300	<u>)</u>	m
					0
,		ROPOSED WORK.			OBTAINE
					<u>≅</u>
	Add on addition two storys	high			K
Wygan a.	and the second s				贸
				····	뀌
	if extende	D ON NY SIDE.			S
					ţij
	Size of extension, No. of feet long? 25; No. of fe	et wideLQ; No. of fe	et high above sidewalki	fing	踞
	No. of stories high?	oof? Hip ; mo	detion?		
	Of what material will the extension be built?				GINNING
	How will the extension be occupied?	How cot rected wi	h main building?	*******	=
	Distance from lot lines:— Front? ; side	? : side?	; rear?		ดิ
	Distance from lot lines.— Front				5
	WHEN MOVED, RA	AISED OR BUILT	JPON.		õ
	Number of stories in height when moved, raised or b	ouilt upon?Prop	osed foundations?		쏫
	Number of feet high from level of ground to highes	t part of roof to be?		um	٠
	Distance back from line of street?	Distruces from lot	lines when moved?		
	Distance from next buildings when moved?	front? ; side?	; side?; rear?		
	How many feet will the external walls be increased	n height?	Party walls?		
	IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTER			ED.	
	. Will an opening be prode in the party or external	walls?	. in	story.	
	Size of the opening?				
	How will the remaining portion of the wall be supp	orted}		 .	
	Signature of	owner or Hay de	- # Duna	wald	e lecti
	authorized re	presentative,			

218-220 BRACKETT STREET



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION

220 Erackett Street

Steven Leary

Date of Issue June 3, 1983

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-altered —changed as to use under Building Permit No. 83-435, has had final inspection, has been found to conforn. substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

dwelling

2nd floor apartment

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lesses for one dollar.

May 16, 1983

Mr. Hoffses City of Portland

To Whom It May Convern,

Attatched is floor plan of second floor apartment located at 220 Brackett Street, Portland, Maine which identifies the existing primary and secondary exits, the manner of closing off the existing secondary exit (proposed) and the addition of a new secondary exit (proposed).

The estimated cost of these changes is \$450.00.

Thank you.

Sincorely,

Stephen R. Leary

Colophan N. La

220 Brackett St.

Portland, ME 04102

RECEIVED

MAY 1 71983 DEPT. OF BLDG. INSP. CITY OF PORTLAND



CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E GRAY, JR. DIRECTOR OF PLANNING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

May 17, 1983

Ms. Karen Leary 220 Brackett Street Portland, Maine Q4102

RE; 220 Brackett Street

Cear Ms. Leary:

Your application for a building permit to construct a wood fire escape at 220 Brackett Street has been reviewed and a building permit is herewith issued subject to the following building code requirements $\frac{1}{2}$

- The fire escape shall be designed to support a live load of 100 pounds per square foot and shall be constructed of wood not less than 2 inches thick,
- 2. Stairs shall be at least 22 inches wide with risers, not more, and treads not less than 8 inches and landings at the foot of stairs not less than 40 inches wide by 36 inches long located not more than 8 inches below the access window or door,

If you have my questions on these requirements, please call this office,

11/1

Sincerely

P. SAMUEL HOFFSES

CHIEF OF INSPECTION SERVICES

P\$H/m1b

ENCS,

exilitizat alimitamen alumna en .

389 CONGRESS STREET • PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 • TELEPHONE (207) 775-5451

	ERMIT ISSUED
5	MAY 18 1983
May 17, 1983	TTY of PORTLAND
AINE move or install the followi Portland B.O.C.A. Build tted herewith and the fo. Fire D Clep Telep Port. Telep	ding Code and Zoding llowing specifications: istrict #1 [], #2 [] hone 772-5721 hone hone 773-3170 No. of sheets
No	o. lamilies
Rootii	ng
Appeal Fees	\$
Base Fee	15.00
Late Fee	
TOTAL	\$15.00
Stamp of S	pecial Conditions
,	- 1
, , 1	Lat. Lat. Is
l subcontractors of heati	ng, plumbing, electrical
rade to highest point of ed land?	roof
. , 3rd	, rooi
mber commercial cars to	roof
mber commercial cars to	tool tool tool tool tool tool tool tool
mber commercial cars to ly stored in the propose MISCELLANEO	tool tool tool tool tool tool tool tool
mber commercial cars to ly stored in the propose MISCELLANEO mre disturbing of any tree in charge of the above w	height? be accommodated d building?
	Port. Telep Port. Telep Port. Telep Port. Telep No. Roofii Appeal Fees Base Fee Late Fee TOTAL Stamp of S subcontractors of heatt ork involved in this word posed for sewage? rade to highest point of dand? car ttom cellar of covering Kind of heat orner posts Max. on

		- '		•
	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE	The second secon		
N	OTES		A 10 10 1A	10 10 le le
1282 3hl	and the		Approved Dwelling Garage Alteration	Permit 1 o. 8 Location 2 Owner 1 C Date of permit
anthattana l	in be extern	The same of the sa	ng ved	
of Ulask	A DE FARE	2012	\sim	
this our			\mathcal{L}	22 h
			5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
			7	7 8 8 69
	1	§		
			3	7 2 2 C
			Ť o	14
		``		

			50 30	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
			1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
				and the second second
	- 3			
				ر ۽ قُ
		Salar Vario		
	A STATE OF THE STA			
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	क्ष्माक स्टब्स्ट्राया कार्या । स्टब्स्ट्राया स्टब्स्ट्राया स्टब्स्ट्राया स्टब्स्ट्राया स्टब्स्ट्राया स्टब्स्ट्र	THE SEA OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE		

218-220 BRACKEIT STREET



CITY OF PORTLAND

DIRECTOR OF PLANNING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

May 17, 1983

Ms. Karen Leary 220 Brackett Street Portland, Maine Q4102

RE: 220 Brackett Street

Dear Ms. Leary:

Your application for a building permit to construct a wood fire escape at 220 Brackett Street has been reviewed and a building permit is herewith issued subject to the following building code requirements:

- The fire escape shall be designed to support a live load of 100 pounds per square foot and shall be constructed of wood not less than 2 inches thick.
- Stairs shall be at least 22 inches wide with risers, not more, and treads not less than 8 inches and landings at the foot of stairs not less than 40 inches wide by 36 inches long located not more than 8 inches below the access window or door.

If you have any questions on these requirements, please call this office,

Sincerely

P, SAMUEL HOFFSES, CHIEF OF INSPECTION SERVICES

P\$H/mlb

ENCS.

389 CONGRESS STREET • PORTLAND MAINE 04101 • TELEPHONE (207) 775-5451

APPLICATI	ON FOR PE	RMIT F	FRMIT ISSUED
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCT			MAY 18 1983
			OTEN TOO OF TAKEN
ZONING LOCATION			CITY of PURILAMU
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION S The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to ere equipment or change use in accordance with the Law Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and sp LOCATION	ct. alter, repair, demoli. cf the State of Maine, pecifications, if any, su treat Same ne above	sh, move or install the follo the Portland B.O.C.A. Bi bmitted herewith and the Tei Tei Tei Tei	idiling Code and Zoning following specifications: District #1 \(\Boxed{1}\). #2 \(\Boxed{1}\) Exphone 772-5721 \(\text{cephone} \) Exphone 773-3278 \(\text{cephone} \)
Proposed use of building	Style of roo	of	No. families No. families ofing
Estimated contractural cost \$.500.00		Appeal Fees	\$
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr @ 775-5451		Base Fee	15.00
To construct z 4° X 4° platform and	set of stairs	Late Fee TOTAL	\$ 15.00
to be used in connection with platfo of existing exit into 1st, floor apa	nn. Also to clos rtment.	Stamp o	Special Conditions
Is any plumbing involved in this work?	If not, what is Form notice s Height averag ories solid or hickness, top nimneys of linit full size? s 6" O. C. Bridging in ex, 2nd	proposed for sewage? ent?	of roof
Maximum span: 1st floor If one story building with masonry walls, thickness	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof
	IF A GARAGE		
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be Will automobile repairing be done other than min	e accommodated or repairs to cars habit ATE	number commercial cars to tually stored in the propo MISCELLANE	sed building?
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER	Will work r		ee on a public street? .No .
ZONING: BUILDING CODE: Fire Dept.: Health Dept.: Others:	Will there to see that are observe		work a person competent rements pertaining thereto
		Р	hone #
Type Name of above	Karen Leary, R	Other	186 2 🗆 3 🗆 4 🗆
			_
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY	APPLICANT'S COPY	OFFICE FILE CO	PY \

ERMIT #265 PORTLAND BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION			JUL 27	1987
legation laddress of construction 220 Byrackett Stroe	±4Tel839	2429		15
Ownersname Shirley Earthor	() ochoo	04038	City Of F	ortia
Address 3 Althir Tong First September 91074	Tal	<u> </u>	Υ.	: 131
Lessee's name	101			
Address	Tel Tel		, , , , ,	<u> </u>
	<i>非</i> 人。、			<u> </u>
Address	# 1	3,0		
37	7	A T	. //	75 735
II. DESCRIPTION OF WORK:	r Horrison	((•	
to romaid kitchen as per plans	#	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	//	` .		
The William Commence of the Marketine of the Marketine of the Commence of the	. ',		40; ,	
		holobt	#stories	
III. BUILDING DIMENSIONS: length v/dth s	square rootage		Type []date	· · · · · · ·
V. ZONEStreet nontageStreet nontage		lumber of of	-street parking s	paces:
V. REVIEW REQUIRED: Variance only other store floodplair	n mgmt	enclo	xed	outdoors
VI. FEES:				
VI. FEES: base fee subdivision fee	_ other fees _ late fee			
subdivision review fee	TOTAL \$30.00	<u> </u>		
VII. DETAILS O				1
1. WATER SUPPLY: public private 7. ELECTRICAL:			4 465	er
service entrance siz	:е	8, CHIMNEY:	# flues # fireplaces	
a dilloco de la constant	* . · ·			<i>11 (</i>
3. HEAT: type fuel 9. FRAMING: floor joist	ssiz	9	max. on center.	- 7, 10
4. FOUNDATION: type ceiling joists thickness footing studs	" [1	vall studs		$\frac{\eta}{z}$
5. ROOF: type plich 10. If 1-story building			OM WINDOWS	11. 44
covering load waits:		height	wan :	1
6: PLUMBING: wall thickness height		sill helght egress w	Indow? yes 🗆]no∐"
		IX NEW OR P	HASED SUBDIVIS	ION
VIII. OFFICE USE:	<u> </u>	REFERENCE		
TAX MAP #:	<u> </u>	/Name	24,000,000	90 00 000
VALUE/STRUCTURE		Lot:		2002
PERMIT EXPIRATION	**************************************	B ock		3430,1340,0004
CODE I I olher, explain	Seasona	Condomin	iemhaqA - mul	lls far
X PROPOSED USE: \$04 - 3 Anni 17			- (
XI. PAST USE:	RIVATE	TO AN	N.	
XII. OWNERSHIP: PUBLIC 2 PE	3. (base) 10.000 (0.000	CO TO OFIC	T .	**************************************
XIII. EST. CONSTRUCTION COST. 2,003	BUIL	DING ***		A. 10 10 10 10 A
COMPLETE XV AND XVI ONLY IF TH	E NUMBER OF UNITS	WILL CHANGE	是2015年(1215年)	4 "器"Si
XV RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS ONLY:	TATALE SECTION AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	100 mm	A 2 86 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Y. (1)
The state of the s	WEST SEDICIAIN SESTIMAN		DWELLINGS	
# NEW DWELLING UNITS WITH:	//	U. 2006 Y Wash 2 (20)	ig/dwellings	200000000000000000000000000000000000000
* EXISTING DWELLING UNITS WITH:	,	TAL RESIDEN	HAL UNITS	-200
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		AISCELLANEO	US A c	lle '
APPROVALS BY: DATE BUILDING INSPECTION - PLAN EXAMINER	Will work require o	•, -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	**
ZONING:	- Mail thora ha in at	narge of the c	bove work a pe	rson com-
C.E.O.	petant to see that taining thereto ar	no etate ent t o observed? .	a cus iédaneisse	, 110 bol-
	"			- 9
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by	oy the Installers and	subcontracto	rs of healing, plu	imbing.
electrical, and mechanicals.				
District No. XVIII)		1874	1000	Altini
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		<u> </u>		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
TYPE NAME OF ABOVE 11411112	farer			3_4
TYPE NAME OF ABOVE				

£ (,) · . (

Services Consistent